
75 NW FLAGLER, STUART FL

Atlant ic  Point  MarinaAtlant ic  Point  Marina
WATERFRONT RESTAURANT OPPORTUNITY



The Opportunity
•	 Highly unique and desirable, new to market, 

waterfront restaurant opportunity fronting the 
St Lucie River

•	 Opportunity is reachable by boat or vehicle

•	 One of the most coveted marina sites in the 
entire State of Florida. 

•	 450+ slip best in class marina development 
project

•	 Destination marina and restaurant opportunity 
situated just north of downtown Stuart and 
immediately proximate to Route 1

•	 Estimated delivery Q3 2025

•	 Proposed restaurant space totals 6,510 SF
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75 NW FLAGLER STREET
STUART, FL
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TRAVEL DISTANCE, PATH OF EGRESS 

1 HOUR FIRE RATED WALL 

2 HOUR FIRE RATED  WALL 

OCCUPANTS = XX
EGRESS REQ'D = XX
EGRESS PRV'D = XX

OCCUPANCY
MINIMUM EXIT DOOR WIDTH

EXIT DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED

XXXX

XX XX
AREA
ROOM OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANTS/SQUARE FEET

TYP. WALL MOUNTED SIGN DESIGNATED EXITSIGNAGE TEXT

F.E.C.

F.E.

EXIT LIGHT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

1. COMMERCIAL KITCHEN IS FULLY SPRINKLERED.
2. ALL 1 HR RATED PARTITIONS TO HAVE THE WORDS "FIRE AND SMOKE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL

OPENINGS" PERMANENTLY STENCILED ON THE PARTITION ABOVE THE SUSPENDED CEILING.
IDENTIFICATION SHALL NOT BE SPACED MORE  THAN 15' ON CENTER

3. PENETRATIONS THROUGH A FIRE-RATED WALL ASSEMBLY SHALL BE PROTECTED BY A FIRE-STOP
SYSTEM OR DEVICE

4. PROVIDE TACTILE SIGNAGE AT REQUIRED EXIT DOORS WITH EXIT SIGNS
5. PROVIDE LIFE SAFETY DEVICES AS PER THE ELECTRICAL SHEETS
6. ALL INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES TO HAVE A MINIMUM CLASS "C" FLAME SPREAD RATING
7. ALL INTERIOR FINISHES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN CLASS II
8. ANY AND ALL WORK ON THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AND FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE DONE

UNDER SEPARATE SHOP DRAWINGS CERTIFIED BY A LIFE SAFETY CONTRACTOR AND PROVIDED BY
THE GC.  ALL FIRE ALARM AND FIRE SPRINKLER DESIGNS SHALL COMPLY WITH NFPA 13 2016
EDITION

9. PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

sheet notes

legend

CODE REQUIREMENTS REQ'D PRV'D

1

100'

300'

50'

1

2

20'

88'

NA

2

SECTION 1006.2.1

TABLE 1006.2.1

TABLE 1017.2

EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL DIST.

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

DEAD END CORRIDOR

MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS

egress data

SECTION 1020.4

FBC 1006.3.2 / NFPA 7.4.1.1

5" (32") / 32" 70"DOOR WIDTH (0.2"/OCCUPANT)

BUILDING CODE DATA

FBC TABLE 601II-BCONSTRUCTION TYPE

FBC TABLE 6010 HOURSPRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME

0 HOURSBREARING WALLS (INTERIOR / EXTERIOR)

NONBEARING WALLS

CODE SECTION

FBC TABLE 601ROOF CONSTRUCTION AND SECONDARY MEMB. 0 HOURS

FBC TABLE 504.3a55' / 75'ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT

FBC TABLE 504.4a2 / 3  STORIESALLOWABLE NUMBER OF STORIES

FBC TABLE 506.2ALLOWABLE AREA FACTOR 9,500 / 38,000

REQUIRED SEPARATION OF OCCUPANCIES 1 (@ ASSEMBLY)

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION & SECONDARY MEMB. 0 HOURS

FBC TABLE 601

FBC TABLE 601

FBC TABLE 601

FBC TABLE 508.4OCCUPANCY

15 NET (SF/OCCUPANT)

LOAD FACTORAREAOCCUPANCY TYPETITLE

1,250 SF(UNCONCENTRATED SEATING)ASSEMBLY 85

3,625 SFTOTAL 154

fixture analysis
FIXTURES

REQ'D 
(M/F)

PRV'D 
(M/F) CODE SECTION

WATER CLOSETS FBC TABLE 2902.1

FBC TABLE 2902.1

FBC TABLE 2902.1

FBC TABLE 2902.1

FBC TABLE 2902.1

LAVATORIES

DRINKING FOUNTAINS

SHOWER

SERVICE SINK

3/3 9/9

1/1 4/4

0 0

0 0

1 1

FBC CODE / NFPA 101

FBC 1005.3.2 (1010.1.1) / NFPA 7.2.1.2.3.2

0 HOURS

24" LF/OCCUPANT)113 LF(FIXED SEATING)BAR 57

200 GROSS (SF/OCCUPANT)2,375 SF(COMMERCIAL)KITCHENS 12

THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF BIRSE THOMAS ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT 
PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM BIRSE THOMAS ARCHITECTS, INC.

ATLANTIC POINT MARINA

75 NW FLAGLER DRIVE 
STUART, FL 34994

PROJECT NUMBER:  21-330

SUBMITTAL DATE:  10/21/2022

95% CONSTRUCTION 
DOCUMENTS

RESTAURANT

A0.02R

LIFE SAFETY PLAN

3/16" = 1'-0"1 Ground Floor (LIFE SAFETY PLAN)

Revisions

No.  Date

OUTDOOR 
SEATING

•	 Restaurant opportunity - 6,510 SF
•	 Proposed seating capacity - 105 under roof + 100-200 outdoors depending on layout
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investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this 
document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of 
these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

JACK S IRAGUSA
561.371.9214 | Jack.Siragusa@cbre.com

FO R M O R E I N FO R MATI O N ,  PLE AS E C O NTACT:

SARA WILL IAMS
561.315.8682 | Sara.Williams@cbre.com

Waterfront  Restaurant  Opportunity


